
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
19 
12 
40 
28 
86 
10 
11 
49 

8 
17 

Name 
Brandon Maisano 
Matteo Ferrer 
James Munro 
Charlie Eastwood 
Brendon Leitch 
Santino Ferrucci 
Stefan Riener 
Thomas Randle 
Mathias Kristensen 
Nikita Mazepin 

Hometown 

Germany/ Italy 
New Zealand 
Ireland 
New Zealand 
USA 
Austria 
Australia 
Denmark 
Russia 

Make/Model 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 

Best Tm 
1:18.094 
1:18.126 
1:18.236 
1:18.331 
1:18.370 
1:18.573 
1:18.576 
1:19.273 
1:19.348 

Diff 

0.032 
0.142 
0.237 
0.276 
0.479 
0.482 
1.179 
1.254 

In Lap 
9 

15 
16 

8 
13 
13 
16 
13 

6 
0 

2nd Best 
1:18.184 
1:18.273 
1:18.356 
1:18.442 
1:18.557 
1:19.033 
1:18.799 
1:19.314 
1:19.375 

2nd Lap 
13 
16 
13 
14 
14 
14 
13 

4 
7 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/01/2015 4:05:27 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mike Pero Motorsport Park 

Summer Fuel Festival - Testing 
TRS 

T6 - Testing - Group A 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:30:49 

C1 - GrandPrix 3.330 km 

14/01/2015 15:30 


